Packing List

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.

Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Total: 21 pe.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
)

10
14
12

13

14
15
16
17

18
18
20
21

1 Triple feeder, 1820 x 245 x 320 cms
1 Double feeder, 1350 x 245 x 320 cms
1 Bundle with feeder tops, 370 x 244 x 250 cms
1 Dryer drum 1150 x 290 x 320 cms
1 Filter upper part with conveyor screw, 1010 x 300 x 320 cms
11 Pre-separator, 290 x 155 x 190 cms
1 Filter lower part with screw, 780 x 298 x 175 cms
1 Screening machine 530 x 245 x 270 cms
1 Hot mineral silo, 630 x 245 x 260 cms
1 Mixing/weighing level, 610 x 244 X 325 cms
1 Feeder part for asphalt storage silo, 620 x 248 x 260 cms
1 Intermediate element for asphalt storage silo,
620 x 248 x 260 cms
1 Discharge element for asphalt storage silo,
620 x 245 x 260 cms
1 Imported filler silo, 1090 x 310 x 310 cms
1 Reclaimed filler silo, 1090 x 310 x 310 cms
1 Load container 806 x 245 X 285 cms
1 Container, 806 x 245 x 285 cms
Containing :
Package No. 324 1 Pallet Insulation Duct Material
141x98 x 78 cms
Package No. 325 1 Pallet Insulation Duct Material
201x 119 x 139 cms
Package No. 326 1 Paliet Insulation Duct Material
233 %151 x 139 cms

1 Control container, 606 x 245 x 285 cms

1 Set of stesal foundations, 1390 x 303 x 160 cms
1 Bitumen Tank1360 x 290 x 335 cms

1 Bitumen Tank1360 x 290 x 335 cms

Unpacked, total gross/net weight 191.380,00 kgs

gross/net 11.000 kgs
gross/net 11.000 kgs
gross/net 2.500 kgs
gross/net 20.000 kgs
gross/net 10.000 kgs
gross/net 980 kgs
gross/net 3.000 kgs
gross/net 8.000 kgs
gross/net 6.400 kgs
gross/net 12.400 kgs
gross/net 3.800 kgs
gross/net 4.500 kgs
6.000 kgs
9.000 kgs
9.550 kgs
8.500 kgs
5.899 kgs

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

gross/net 77 kgs

gross/net 294 kgs

gross/net 230 kas

Subtotal  6.500 kgs
gross/net 6.500 kgs
gross/net 27.000 kgs
gross/net 12,375 kgs
gross/net 12.375 kgs



Packing List

1 40° Container 462 704-2, containing:

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package Na.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.

201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
297
218

219
220

1 Hot elevator shaft I, 800 x 90 x 160 cms

1 Hot elevator shaft li, 800 x 70 x 175 cms

1 RAP-platform, 690 x 75 x 175 cms

1 Bundle with railings for mixing/weighing level and screen,
855 x 50 x 120 cms

1 Conveyor screw, 730 x 80 x 60 cms

1 Conveyor screw, 680 x 80 x 80 cms

1 Joint for oversize grain channel, 140 x 80 x 60 cms

1 Box No. 2, 80 x 61 x 54 cms, containing paing and brushes

1 Bundle with 4 supports for hot mineral silo, 100 x 70 x 50 cms

1 Cell wheel sluice, 90 x 60 x 70 cms

1 Hot elevator head, 290 x 220 x 180 cms

1 Hot elevator feeder part, 120 x 60 x 65 cms

gross/net 1.290 kgs

gross/net
gross/net

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

760 kgs
680 kgs

520 kgs
770 kgs
605 kgs

75 kgs

71 kgs
305 kgs
180 kgs

gross/net 1.130 kgs

gross/net

1 Box No. 7, 120 x 80 x 90 cms, containing small pneumatic materialgross/net

1 Belt hood, 130 x 85 x 75 cms

1 Mineral guide with accessories for belt, 210 x 30 x 30 cms

1 Adaptor frame for hot elevator, 175 x 20 x 65 cms

1 Box No. 1, 120 x 80 x80 cms, containing pipes and bows

1 Box No. 8, 120 x 80 x 80 cms, containing belt supports,
feeder chute, emergency pull-ropes etc,

1 Bundle with 2 pipes for de-dusting unit, 600 x 40 x 80 cms

1 Stairs to cabin, H 610, 105 x 65 x 115 ems

Package No. 221 1 Support for hot elevator, 85 x 50 x 75 cms

1 40’ Container 463 141-7, containing:

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.

222
223
224
225
226

227
228

1 Pallet with buckets on chain, 150 x 110 x 100 cms

1 Cable drum, 100 x 100 x 80 cms

1 Cable drum, 50 x 50 x 30 cms

1 Pallet with buckets on chain, 150 x 110 x 100 cms

1 Box No. 4, 120 x 80 x 90 cms, containing pipe segments and
clamp rings ete.

1 Pallet with buckets on chain, 150 x 110 x 100 cms

1 Box No. 3, 120 x 80 x 90 cms, containing 1 cell wheel sluice,

adaptor flanges, rotary flaps etc.

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

85 kgs
198 kgs
70 kgs
105 kgs
80 kgs
130 kgs

250 kgs
110 kgs
120 kgs
155 kas

Subtotal 7.689 kgs

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

gross/net
gross/net

gross/net

880 kgs
410 kgs

45 kgs
880 kgs

263 kgs
880 kgs

341 kgs



Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

229
230
231
232
233

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245

246
247
248
249

1 Pallet with insulation caps, 120 x 80 x 80 ems.

1 Pallet with buckets on chain, 150 x 110 x 100 cms

1 Ring with bucket on chain, 70 x 30 x 30 cms

1 Feeder belt, 1090 x 160 x 130 cms

1 Bundle with platforms for asphalt storage silo
and mixing/weighing level, 670 x 85 x 150 ems

1 Installation frame for drum feeder belt, 230 x 15 x 100 cms

1 “Ammann’-label, 250 x 5 x 60 cms

1 Aluminium ladder, 450 x 40 x 15 cms

1 Bundle with 3 oversize grain channels, 340 x 40 x 110 ems

1 Belt support H 2579, 255 x 15 x 150 cms

1 Belt support H 2140, 215 x 20 x 175 cms

1 Joint for hot elevator, 170 x 10 x 100 cms

1 Bundle with 5 supports for conveyor screws, 160 x 40 x 75 cms

1 Box No. 12, 80 x 50 x 70 cms, containing filters, compensators,
bearings, seals efc,

1 Cell wheel sluice for reclaimed filler, 90 x 80 x 80 cms

1 Bundle with 4 lateral walls for feeder unit, 320 x 45 x 190 cms

1 Bundle with supporting frame for asphalt storage silo and
ladder for hot elevator, 395 x 80 x 100 cms

1 Belt hood 135 x 85 x 70 cms

1 Belt hood 135 x 85 x 70 cms

1 Stairs to cabin H 610, 115 x 105 x 60 ems

1 Stairs to cabin H 850, 120 x 100 x 100 cms

1 40’ Container 462 491-1, containing: .

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

1 Filler elevator with foot station, 930 x 125 x 1 50cms
1 Filler elevator with bucket, 945 x 95 x 125 cms

1 Conveyor screw, 550 x 80 x 60 cms

1 Conveyor screw, 430 x 80 x 80 cms

1 Conveyor screw, 380 x 80 x 60 cms

1 Conveyor screw, 430 x 80 x 80 cms

1 Bitumen pipe, 240 x 80 x 120 cms

1 Bitumen pipe, 290 x 90 x 100 cms

1 Bitumen pipe, 330 x 50 x 70 ¢ms

1 Bitumen pipe, 460x 60 x 70 cms

1 Basic frame for thermal oil, 230 x 70 x 230 cms

1 Frame for switch cabinet, 110 x 10 x 55 cms

1 Filler elevator head, 210 x 170 x 160 cms

1 Filler elevator discharge, 170 x 85 x 100 cms

1 Kettle for thermal oil, 180 x 80 x 85 cms

1 Bundle with railings for hot elevator, 75 x 25 x 120 cms

gross/net  82kgs
gross/net 680 kgs
gross/net 50 kgs

gross/net 2.760 kgs

gross/net 1.040 kgs
gross/net 70 kgs
gross/net 30 kgs
gross/net  15kgs
gross/net 240 kgs
gross/net 110 kgs
gross/net 135 kgs
gross/net 40 kgs
grass/net 375 kgs

132 kgs
175 kgs
870 kgs

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

825 kgs
85 kgs
85 kgs

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net 105 kgs
gross/net 140 kas
Subtotal 11.143 kgs

gross/net 1.070 kgs
gross/net 1.980 kgs
gross/net 605 kgs
gross/net 490 kgs
gross/net 415 kgs
gross/net 470 kgs
gross/net 105 kgs
gross/net 115 kgs
gross/net 150 kgs
gross/net 175 kgs
gross/net 60 kgs
gross/net  35kgs
gross/net 810 kgs
gross/net 110 kgs
gross/net 140 kgs
aross/net 85 kas

Subtotal 6.815 kgs



1 40’ Container 462 955-4, containing:

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.

Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

266
267
268

269
270

271

272
273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280

1 Dosing lock, 245 x 200 x 80 cms

1 Drum feeder belt, 420 x 120 x 70 cms

1 Bundle with platform, discharge and ladder for filler
elevator, 130 x 110 x 75 cms

1 Discharge part for filler elevator, 360 x 90 x 50 cms

1 Bundle with railings for screen and filler elevator,
400 x 50 x 120 ems

1 Bundle with supports and accessories for filter,
350 x 95 x 190 cms

1 Hot elevator foot, 150 x 100 x 200 cms

1 Pumping station, 190 x 140 x 140 cms

1 Ladder for screen, 305 x 75 x 85 cms

1 Carrier for supporting frame of asphalt storage silo,

295 x20x 15 cms
1 Box No. 11, 240 x 170 x 87 cms, containing 1 switch cabinet £1

1 Box No. 10, 240 x 170 x 87 cms, containing 1 switch cabinet BO
1 Burner, 215 x 195 x 210 cms

1 Bundle with railings for stairs, 320 x 45 x 120 cms

1 Platform for stairs, 200 x 125 x 20 cms

Package No. 281 1 Platform for hot elevator, 290 x 90 x 25 cms

1 40’ Container 463 079-2, containing:

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.

Package No.

Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

282
283
284
285

286

287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

1 Box No. 9, 120 x 80 x 90 cms, containing 1 set of tools etc.

1 Box No. 13, 120 x 80 x 80 cms, containing 7 load cells stc.

1 Box No. 6, 120 x 80 x 90 cms, containing 1 set of cable material
1 Box No. 14, 120 x 80 x 90 cms, containing dowels, seals and

valves
1 Box No. 5, 80 x 60 x 70 cms, containing 1 emergency

screw package
1 Bundle with 3 platforms for stairs, 485 x 185 x 80 cms
1 Bundle with 4 stairs, 500 x 80 x 135 cms
1 Stairs, 450 x 135 x 40 cms
1 Bundle with railings for stairs, 380 x 130 x 70 cms
1 Bundle with 2 supports for stairs, 380 x 45 x 100 cms
1 Bundle with 4 stairs, 615 x 95 x 125 cms
1 Belt support H 225, 120 x 60 x 30 cms
1 Crude gas channel, 150 x 150 x 180 cms
1 Burner for thermal oil, 330 x 130 x 185 c¢ms
1 Bow for crude gas channel, 110 x 90 x 120 cms
1 Kettle for thermal oil, 285 x 100 x 110 cms
1 Bundle with railings for stairs, 500 x 80 x 50 cms
1 RAP-chute, 230 x 100 x 80 cms
1 Bundle with railings for stairs, 510 x 80 x 30 cms
1 Bitumen pump with circulation, 270 x 170 x 210 cms
1 Bitumen pump, 150 x 80 x 120 cms

gross/net
gross/net

gross/net
gross/net

gross/net

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

980 kgs
760 kgs

310 kgs
215 kgs

230 kgs

840 kgs
655 kgs
485 kgs

55 kgs

70 kgs
554 kgs
508 kgs
975 kgs
210 kgs
115 kgs

95 kgs

Subtotal 7.057 kgs

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

gross/net

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

497 kgs
109 kgs
379 kgs

262 kgs

291 kgs
720 kgs
690 kgs
205 kgs
410 kgs
160 kgs
650 kgs

45 kgs
315 kgs
910 kgs

75 kgs
385 kgs
140 kgs
255 kgs
135 kgs
895 kgs
870 kas

Subtotal 8.208 kgs



1 40’ Container, 421811-7 containing:

Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

Package No.
Package No.
Packagé No.
Package No.
Package No.
Package No.

303
304
305
306
307
308
308
310
311
312

313
314
315
316
317
318

1 Stack, 820 x 110 x 125 cms

1 Crude gas channel, 285 x 110 x 125 cms

1 Crude gas channel, 215 x 110 x 140 cms

1 Bundle with 2 protection ladders, 470 x 70 x 90 cms

1 Bundle with railings for crude gas channel, 170 x 30 x 100 cms

1 Crude gas channel, 175 x 110 x 140 cms

1 Bitumen pipe, 620 x 90 x 50 cms

1 Bitumen pipe, 650 x 100 x 90 cms

1 Discharge part for hot elevator, 225 x 170 x 80 cms

1 Bundle with supports and accessories for drum,
300 x 90 x 130 cms

1 Hot elevator shaft, 400 x 85 x 185 ems

1 Stack for thermal ofl, 200 x 25 x 25 cms

1 Platform for filler elevator, 300 x 255 x 20.cms

1 Platform for stack, 220 x 70 x 180 cms

1 Crude gas channel, 210 x 85 x 150 cms

1 Box No. 15, 80 x 60 x 75 ¢ms, containing steps for stairs,
supports and clamping pieces for belt etc.

Package No. 319 1 Box 115 x 50 x 50 cms, containing flanges, vent, Pipes efc.

120" Container 202109- 0, containing

Package No.320 1 Generator CAT C18 (635 kVA), Ser.No.:CAT00000PSTM01032,

Package No.321
Package No.322
Package No.323

Engine No.: STH04454, 3034 x 1536 x 2167 cms
and accessories, Muffler etc,
1 Front Platform Bitumentank 240 x 1 20 x 22 cms
1 Front Platform Bitumentank 240 x 120 X 22 cms
1 Bundle of Wire mesh Screens

Total: 6 x 40° OT and 1 x 20’ Containers, total gross/net weight 49.906 kgs

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gress/net

gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net
gross/net

gross/net
aross/net

705 kgs
360 kgs
310 kgs

95 kgs

80 kgs
170 kgs
125 kgs
130 kgs
490 kgs

520 kgs
390 kgs

45 kgs
410 kgs
295 kgs
180 kgs

134 kgs
75 kas

Subtotal 4.514 kgs

gross/net 3720 kgs

gross/net
gross/net

240 kgs
240 kgs

aross/net 280 kas

Subtotal 4.480 kgs



